2
Frameless Kit Motor
2
l
6
4
3
5

179
Frameless Motors   Series:
How to Order
How to Order
–
MODEL
 032
 044
 064
 089
 375
 127
 500
 178
 700
    254
STACK LENGTH
 025 (0.25”)
 050  (0.50”)
 075  (0.75”)
 100  (1.00”)
 150  (1.50”)
 200  (2.00”)
WINDING(1)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
CONNECTION (2)
 Y=Wye
D=Delta
COMMUTATION
1 = Without
2 = With Integral
Parker Bayside Kit Motors are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com or www.parkermotion.com.
Order
Numbering
Example:
(1) Consult Parker Bayside (1-800-305-4555 or
     www.baysidemotion.com or www.parkermotion.com)
 for specific winding designations.
(2) Consult factory for special options
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
0
3
4
5
intermittentcontinuous
0
2
1
1k 2k0 (oz in)
12 24 36 (Nm)
3k
48 60
4k 5k 6k 7k 8k 9k 10k
72 84
11k 12k
K254150-5Y
 KT = 1.42 Nm / amp (199.7 oz-in / amp) RT-T = 0.78 Ω Icont = 34 amp